International
Pharmaceutical
Federation

Q
\-/
UNIVERZITET U SARAJEVU
FARMACEUTSKI FAKULTET

FARMACEUTSKI
FAKULTET
SVEUCILISTE

U MOSTARU

41X

PERSPECTIVES AND CHALLENGES IN THE ADVANCEMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION IN BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
- EXPERT PANEL -

University of Sarajevo - Faculty of Pharmacy
Tuesday, 39 March, 2026

15.00-15.10

15.10-15.25

15.25-15.40

15.40-15.55

15.55-16.10

16.10-16.25

16.25-16.30

16.30-16.35

16.35-16.40

16.40-17.30

17.30

PROGRAM

Opening remarks

Keynote 1: Pharmacy Without Borders: Global
Achievements and the Future of the
Profession

Keynote 2: From Classroom to Clinic: How UK
Pharmacy Education Prepares Pharmacists
for Advanced Practice and Prescribing

Keynote 3: Educating Pharmacists for
Expanded Scope of Practice: Lessons from
Australia

Keynote 4: Pharmacy as a Cornerstone of
Public Health

Keynote 5: IQPharm Overview - Project
Outcomes and Impact on Pharmacy
Education in Bosnia and Herzegovina

Student’s Talk 1: Why | Chose Pharmacy and
Where | See My Professional Future

Student’s Talk 2: Pharmacy Education in
Bosnia and Herzegovina Through the Eyes of a
Student

Student’s Talk 3: The Place of Pharmacy in the
Healthcare System from a Student
Perspective

Expert panel:

Prof. Mirza Dedié, Dean University of Sarajevo -
Faculty of Pharmacy

Paul Sinclair AM, President of the International
Pharmaceutical Federation

Prof. Tracey Thornley, School of Pharmacy,
University of Nottingham

Prof. Sarah Dineen-Griffin, School of
Biomedical Sciences and Pharmacy, University
of Newcastle

Mr Sherif Gurgui, President of the FIP
Community Pharmacy Section

Prof. Tamer Bego, University of Sarajevo -
Faculty of Pharmacy

Ivan Lemo and Petra Obradovi¢ (students),
Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Mostar
Emela Ahmetovi¢ (student), Faculty of

Pharmacy, University of Tuzla

Ema Hadzi¢ (student), Faculty of Pharmacy,
University of Sarajevo

Perspectives and Challenges in the Advancement of Pharmaceutical Educationin

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Panel moderator:

Ass. Prof. Belma Pehlivanovié¢ Kelle, University of Sarajevo — Faculty of Pharmacy

Panelists:

Paul Sinclair AM, President of International Pharmaceutical Federation

Mr Sherif Gurgui, President of the FIP Community Pharmacy Section

Prof. Tracey Thornley, School of Pharmacy, University of Nottingham

Prof. Mirza Dedié, Dean of the University of Sarajevo - Faculty of Pharmacy

Prof. Nahida Srabovié, Dean of the Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Tuzla

Ass. Prof. Martin Kondza, Vice Dean of the Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Mostar

Cocktail: All participants




	Slide 1

