



International
Pharmaceutical
Federation | Community
Pharmacy
Section



UNIVERZITET U SARAJEVU
FARMACEUTSKI FAKULTET



PERSPECTIVES AND CHALLENGES IN THE ADVANCEMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION IN BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA - EXPERT PANEL -

University of Sarajevo – Faculty of Pharmacy
Tuesday, 3rd March, 2026

PROGRAM

15.00-15.10	Opening remarks	Prof. Mirza Dedić , Dean University of Sarajevo – Faculty of Pharmacy
15.10-15.25	Keynote 1: Pharmacy Without Borders: Global Achievements and the Future of the Profession	Paul Sinclair AM , President of the International Pharmaceutical Federation
15.25-15.40	Keynote 2: From Classroom to Clinic: How UK Pharmacy Education Prepares Pharmacists for Advanced Practice and Prescribing	Prof. Tracey Thornley , School of Pharmacy, University of Nottingham
15.40-15.55	Keynote 3: Educating Pharmacists for Expanded Scope of Practice: Lessons from Australia	Prof. Sarah Dineen-Griffin , School of Biomedical Sciences and Pharmacy, University of Newcastle
15.55-16.10	Keynote 4: Pharmacy as a Cornerstone of Public Health	Mr Sherif Gurgui , President of the FIP Community Pharmacy Section
16.10-16.25	Keynote 5: IQPharm Overview – Project Outcomes and Impact on Pharmacy Education in Bosnia and Herzegovina	Prof. Tamer Bego , University of Sarajevo - Faculty of Pharmacy
16.25-16.30	Student's Talk 1: Why I Chose Pharmacy and Where I See My Professional Future	Ivan Lemo and Petra Obradović (students), Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Mostar
16.30-16.35	Student's Talk 2: Pharmacy Education in Bosnia and Herzegovina Through the Eyes of a Student	Emela Ahmetović (student), Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Tuzla
16.35-16.40	Student's Talk 3: The Place of Pharmacy in the Healthcare System from a Student Perspective	Emma Hadžić (student), Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Sarajevo
16.40-17.30	<p>Expert panel: Perspectives and Challenges in the Advancement of Pharmaceutical Education in Bosnia and Herzegovina <u>Panel moderator:</u> Ass. Prof. Belma Pehlivanović Kelle, University of Sarajevo – Faculty of Pharmacy <u>Panelists:</u> Paul Sinclair AM, President of International Pharmaceutical Federation Mr Sherif Gurgui, President of the FIP Community Pharmacy Section Prof. Tracey Thornley, School of Pharmacy, University of Nottingham Prof. Mirza Dedić, Dean of the University of Sarajevo - Faculty of Pharmacy Prof. Nahida Srabović, Dean of the Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Tuzla Ass. Prof. Martin Kondža, Vice Dean of the Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Mostar</p>	
17.30	Cocktail: All participants	